

NAAC ACCREDITED WITH B++, NABH & ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED छत्रपती शाहू महाराज शिक्षण संस्था संचलित आयुर्वेद महाविद्यालय व रुग्णालय

CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S



## (Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.)

## 2.2.3 PHOTOGRAPHS OF ACTIVITIES

SR.NO.	PHOTOGRAPHS	PAGE NO
1	SURYANAMSKAR DAY CELEBRATION	2
2	9 <sup>TH</sup> IYD	2
3	YOGA RALLY ACTIVITY	3
4	HARYANA YOGA COMPETITION	3
5	ANNUAL GATHERING -CLASSICAL FLUTE	4
6	SPORT INAUGRATION	4
7	CRICKET	5
8	BADMINTON	5
9	TABLE TENNIS	6
10	CHESS	6
11	GRANTH DINDI	7
12	LEZIM	7
13	FASION SHOW - HISTORICAL	8
14	GROUP DANCE	8
15	FOLK DANCE	9
16	TANDAV ACT	9
17	YOGA ACT	10
18	LAVANI NRUTYA	10
19	SINGING	11
20	FUNFAIR	11
21	ART GALLERY	12
22	PRIZE DISTRIBUTION	12
23	JIGNASA CONFERENCE YOGA ACTIVITY	13



NAAC ACCREDITED WITH B++, NABH & ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED छत्रपती शाहू महाराज शिक्षण संस्था संचलित गलय व रुग्णालय CHHATRAPA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S IG (Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.)





SURYANAMSKAR DAY CELEBRATION



9 TH IYD

Address : Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar- 431 011. (M.S.) कांचनवाडी, पैठण रोड, छत्रपती संभाजीनगर -४३१ ०११ (एम.एस.) Tel.: (0240) 2379248, 2646464, 2379035 Fax: (0240) 2646222. Email : principal@csmssayurved.com, principalcsmssayu@gmail.com, Website : www.csmssayurved.com









## YOGA RALLY ACTIVITY



HARYANA YOGA COMPETITION



NAAC ACCREDITED WITH B++, NABH & ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED छत्रपती शाहू महाराज शिक्षण संस्था संचलित द्यालय व रूग्णालय CHHATRAPATI SHA AHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S JGI



(Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.)



SPORT INAUGRATION



ANNUAL GATHERING -CLASSICAL FLUTE









**CRICKET OPENING** 



BADMINTON



 NAAC ACCREDITED WITH B++, NABH & ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED

 छत्रपती शाहू महाराज शिक्षण संस्था संचलित

 आयुर्वेद महाविद्यालय द रुग्णालय

 CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

 AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA & RUGNALAYA

 (Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.)



TABLE TENNIS



CHESS



NAAC ACCREDITED WITH B++, NABH & ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED छत्रपती शाहू महाराज शिक्षण संस्था संचलित ालय व रूग्णालय CH SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S JG



(Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.)



**GRANTH DINDI** 



LEZIM



NAAC ACCREDITED WITH B++, NABH & ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED छत्रपती शाहू महाराज शिक्षण संस्था संचलित ालय व रूग्णालय CHHATRAPAT AJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S MAHAR lG



(Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.)



**FASHION SHOW** 



**GROUP DANCE** 





FOLK DANCE



TANDAV ACT







YOGA ACT



LAWANI



NAAC ACCREDITED WITH B++, NABH & ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED छत्रपती शाहू महाराज शिक्षण संस्था संचलित आयुर्वेद महाविद्यालय व रुग्णालय CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S (URVED MAHAVIDYALAYA & RUGNALA) Promission for Indian System of Medicing Minister of AVI



(Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.)



SINGING



FUNFAIR



NAAC ACCREDITED WITH B++, NABH & ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED छत्रपती शाहू महाराज शिक्षण संस्था संचलित आयुर्वेद महाविद्यालय व रुग्णालय CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S (URVED MAHAVIDYALAYA & RUGNALA)



(Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.)



ART GALLERY



PRIZE DISTRIBUTION









JIGNASA CONFERENCE YOGA ACTIVITY